APSRTC Rajahmundry Bus Station Busses time Table

Service NO

2867 - Express
3304 - Deluxe

3380 - Super Luxury
4833 - Deluxe

5785 - Deluxe
23959 - Deluxe
4285 - Deluxe
23977 - Express
4059 - Super Luxury
2829 - Express
3108 - Super Luxury
3431 - Deluxe

4983 - Deluxe
35103 - Indra Ac
3074 - Deluxe

3362 - Garuda

3841 - Super Luxury
6519 - Super Luxury
2731 - Deluxe

3099 - Deluxe

2627 - Super Luxury
2733 - Deluxe

5405 - Super Luxury
37301 - Deluxe
24413 - Express
2969 - Super Luxury
2975 - Super Luxury
2793 - Super Luxury
2805 - Deluxe
35102 - Super Luxury
2932 - Indra Ac
24330 - Express
2787 - Super Luxury
3018 - Express
3473 - Indra Ac
2688 - Super Luxury

To Station
Vijayawada
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Tadepalli Gudem
Kanigiri
Vijayawada
Guntur
Vijayawada
Vijayawada
Sileru

Tekkali
Vijayawada
Raichur
Visakhapatham
Vijayawada
Visakhapatnam
Vijayawada
Mantralayam
Visakhapatnam
Tekkali

Bhel
Visakhapatham
Tirupathi
Tadepalli Gudem
Bhadrachalam
Vijayawada
Srikakulam
Srisailam
Ichapuram
Vijayawada
Hyderabad Mgbs
Eleswaram
Jeedimetla
Vijayawada
Chennai
Kakinada

Leaves at
8:45:00
20:15:00
5:30:00
0:55:00
19:00:00
10:00:00
1:45:00
20:30:00
13:05:00
12:45:00
22:00:00
12:30:00
13:00:00
15:45:00
22:15:00
4:00:00
13:50:00
18:15:00
6:00:00
7:45:00
22:15:00
6:45:00
18:00:00
12:45:00
23:00:00
4:30:00
23:55:00
6:20:00
9:15:00
1:50:00
23:00:00
12:30:00
20:50:00
20:15:00
18:00:00
3:15:00



2735 - Deluxe

2757 - Deluxe

2769 - Deluxe
23967 - Deluxe
3370 - Super Luxury
3077 - Deluxe

3366 - Super Luxury
8883 - Deluxe
35074 - Deluxe
2729 - Deluxe

2737 - Deluxe

2682 - Super Luxury
2933 - Indra Ac
3088 - Deluxe

3384 - Super Luxury
2868 - Express
3364 - Garuda

4420 - Deluxe

8754 - Express
3050 - Deluxe

3090 - Deluxe

3106 - Deluxe

3377 - Super Luxury
4272 - Deluxe

2967 - Super Luxury
23969 - Deluxe
2811 - Deluxe
37300 - Deluxe
3089 - Deluxe

3638 - Indra Ac
4414 - Deluxe

3095 - Deluxe

4832 - Deluxe
35104 - Indra Ac
2755 - Super Luxury
4348 - Super Luxury
24858 - Deluxe
2681 - Super Luxury
2745 - Deluxe

2771 - Express
4278 - Super Luxury
2751 - Deluxe

Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatham
Visakhapatham
Vijayawada
Visakhapatnam
Bhadrachalam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Machilipatnam
Visakhapatham
Visakhapatham
Kakinada
Srikakulam
Vijayawada
Visakhapatnam
Eleswaram
Visakhapatnam
Kamalapuram
Perur
Vijayawada
Vijayawada
Tekkali
Hyderabad Mgbs
Visakhapatnam
Vijayawada
Vijayawada
Ichapuram
Parvathipuram
Tekkali
Vijayawada
Manugur
Tekkali
Parvathipuram
Vijayawada
Tirupathi
Visakhapatnam
Tuni

Bhel
Visakhapatnam
Bhadrachalam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatham

7:30:00
19:30:00
19:00:00
14:30:00

5:05:00

1:30:00

1:30:00
15:25:00
15:15:00

5:15:00

8:00:00

7:15:00

2:30:00

0:15:00

5:00:00
17:45:00

5:00:00
17:45:00
20:00:00

2:45:00
14:00:00
17:00:00
21:45:00

1:00:00
15:30:00
15:30:00
16:00:00
19:30:00
13:30:00

3:45:00

3:45:00
18:00:00

7:10:00
15:00:00
17:00:00
22:55:00
22:15:00
21:15:00
15:45:00

4:30:00
12:00:00
18:00:00



3371 - Super Luxury
27251 - Express

Kphb Colony
Paderu

3478 - Garuda Plus Multiaxle Ac Visakhapatnam

5865 - Super Luxury
2974 - Super Luxury
2803 - Deluxe

3302 - Deluxe

3386 - Deluxe
23953 - Deluxe
2671 - Super Luxury
5022 - Super Luxury
2983 - Super Luxury
8830 - Deluxe
23957 - Deluxe
98049 - Super Luxury
8670 - Deluxe
35072 - Deluxe
4274 - Super Luxury
4276 - Super Luxury
3463 - Deluxe
23971 - Deluxe
2727 - Deluxe

2894 - Super Luxury
3367 - Super Luxury
8669 - Deluxe

2869 - Express
3080 - Deluxe

2639 - Vennela Sleeper Ac
2672 - Super Luxury
2825 - Deluxe
23961 - Express
2913 - Deluxe

3314 - Deluxe

4282 - Deluxe

2779 - Super Luxury
2909 - Super Luxury
3938 - Indra Ac
3079 - Deluxe

3373 - Super Luxury
7146 - Express
2783 - Super Luxury
3010 - Deluxe

Kandukur
Hyderabad Mgbs
Guntur
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Vijayawada
Bhel

Nellore
Vijayawada
Khammam
Vijayawada
Srisailam
Visakhapatnam
Machilipatnam
Visakhapatham
Visakhapatham
Vijayawada
Vijayawada
Visakhapatnam
Tuni
Hyderabad Mgbs
Khammam
Vijayawada
Palasa

Bhel

Kakinada
Tirupathi
Vijayawada
Vijayawada
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatham
Bhel
Vijayawada
Visakhapatnam
Vijayawada
Hyderabad Mgbs
Karimnagar

Ecil(Kapra Mcpl Offce)

Vijayawada

22:45:00
12:30:00
6:15:00
0:30:00
20:45:00
23:00:00
9:45:00
13:30:00
6:00:00
20:15:00
23:30:00
11:45:00
2:45:00
8:00:00
20:00:00
13:00:00
16:00:00
0:15:00
13:00:00
1:45:00
16:30:00
4:30:00
4:00:00
20:15:00
1:00:00
10:15:00
1:30:00
22:00:00
7:30:00
9:45:00
11:00:00
2:30:00
12:00:00
11:05:00
21:30:00
11:00:00
1:30:00
15:00:00
23:55:00
13:30:00
20:30:00
5:00:00



3048 - Deluxe

8664 - Deluxe
35066 - Deluxe
35082 - Deluxe
37872 - Deluxe
2617 - Indra Ac
3979 - Super Luxury
8829 - Deluxe
23973 - Deluxe
2739 - Deluxe

2747 - Deluxe

3365 - Super Luxury
2749 - Deluxe

2888 - Express
3360 - Garuda

3475 - Garuda

3487 - Garuda

4273 - Super Luxury
8663 - Deluxe

2570 - Express
2850 - Super Luxury
3093 - Deluxe

Vijayawada
Khammam
Machilipatnam
Machilipatnam
Tanuku
Ecil(Kapra Mcpl Offce)
Vijayawada
Visakhapatnam
Vijayawada
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Hyderabad Mgbs
Visakhapatnam
Ravulapalem
Visakhapatnam
Chennai

Bengaluru Shanthi Nagar Bmtc Bs

Guntur
Visakhapatham
Machilipatnam
Draksharamam
Tekkali

3358 - Garuda Plus Multiaxle Ac Visakhapatnam

3775 - Super Luxury
2687 - Super Luxury
2777 - Super Luxury
3312 - Deluxe

4280 - Super Luxury
2706 - Express
3008 - Deluxe

Vijayawada
Hyderabad Mgbs
Hyderabad Mgbs
Visakhapatham
Visakhapatnam
Kakinada
Vijayawada

3357 - Garuda Plus Multiaxle Ac Bhel

8887 - Deluxe

2828 - Super Luxury
2707 - Express
2873 - Express
3078 - Deluxe

Visakhapatnam
Gokavaram
Bhadrachalam
Vijayawada
Palasa

3480 - Garuda Plus Multiaxle Ac Visakhapatnam

5047 - Super Luxury
9200 - Super Luxury
3368 - Super Luxury
2971 - Super Luxury
35070 - Deluxe

Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Vijayawada
Machilipatnam

18:30:00
14:30:00
13:00:00
9:30:00
4:45:00
20:30:00
2:50:00
1:00:00
18:30:00
8:30:00
16:30:00
19:45:00
17:15:00
8:15:00
5:30:00
20:15:00
18:45:00
2:00:00
2:00:00
8:50:00
5:20:00
21:00:00
3:00:00
10:40:00
23:15:00
22:00:00
21:45:00
1:30:00
2:00:00
2:45:00
22:15:00
22:50:00
5:45:00
22:00:00
7:30:00
23:55:00
5:15:00
4:00:00
1:30:00
1:00:00
3:00:00
14:30:00



23975 - Express
8778 - Express
2831 - Express
3320 - Deluxe

8889 - Super Luxury
2618 - Indra Ac
3310 - Deluxe

2795 - Super Luxury
4343 - Super Luxury
5864 - Super Luxury
2931 - Indra Ac
8891 - Super Luxury
3840 - Super Luxury
2904 - Super Luxury
3049 - Deluxe

3102 - Deluxe

2827 - Super Luxury
2587 - Super Luxury
2849 - Super Luxury
5021 - Super Luxury

9201 - Super Luxury
3429 - Deluxe

2781 - Super Luxury
98081 - Deluxe
3476 - Garuda

3256 - Deluxe

3361 - Garuda

3316 - Deluxe

3004 - Deluxe
23965 - Deluxe
3016 - Deluxe

3383 - Super Luxury
2759 - Deluxe
35064 - Deluxe
2640 - Vennela Sleeper Ac
35068 - Deluxe
3374 - Super Luxury
3500 - Super Luxury
23899 - Express
3306 - Deluxe

2743 - Deluxe

2675 - Garuda

Vijayawada
Bhadrachalam
Kunavaram
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Kakinada
Visakhapatnam
Tirupathi
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatham
Srikakulam
Manugur
Visakhapatnam
Hyderabad Mgbs
Palasa

Tekkali

Bhel
Eleswaram
Ecil(Kapra Mcpl Offce)
Visakhapatnam
Kanigiri
Vijayawada
Bhel

Tri Vykunta Darshini
Visakhapatnam
Vijayawada
Neredmet X Road
Visakhapatnam
Vijayawada
Vijayawada
Vijayawada
Srisailam
Visakhapatnam
Machilipatnam
Kakinada
Machilipatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Ashok Nagar

19:30:00
16:00:00
16:30:00
23:15:00
2:30:00
5:15:00
11:15:00
10:30:00
13:55:00
4:00:00
1:00:00
15:15:00
3:00:00
23:45:00
5:45:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
6:45:00
18:45:00
1:20:00
23:45:00
11:30:00
19:30:00
21:00:00
4:15:00
13:20:00
21:15:00
22:30:00
23:15:00
13:00:00
1:30:00
21:15:00
23:00:00
12:15:00
4:15:00
13:45:00
2:30:00
3:30:00
9:20:00
10:30:00
15:00:00
21:30:00



4344 - Super Luxury
3390 - Deluxe

2797 - Super Luxury
2907 - Super Luxury
2879 - Deluxe

7145 - Express
3978 - Super Luxury
3318 - Deluxe

3378 - Super Luxury
2628 - Super Luxury
3381 - Super Luxury
2893 - Super Luxury
3363 - Garuda

3773 - Super Luxury
2773 - Express
2900 - Super Luxury
2887 - Express
2899 - Super Luxury
8548 - Super Luxury
3014 - Deluxe

2807 - Deluxe

3465 - Deluxe

4275 - Super Luxury
2753 - Deluxe

2741 - Deluxe

3075 - Deluxe

3477 - Garuda Plus Multiaxle Ac Bengaluru Shanthi Nagar Bmtc Bs

2865 - Super Luxury
5048 - Super Luxury
3051 - Deluxe

8549 - Super Luxury

Tenali
Visakhapatham
Hyderabad Mgbs
Vijayawada
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Kakinada
Hyderabad Mgbs
Kphb Colony
Bhel

Jaggaihpet
Bhadrachalam
Tuni

Hyderabad Mgbs
Jeedimetla
Visakhapatham
Vijayawada
Ichapuram
Vijayawada
Guntur
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Palasa

Jeedimetla
Nellore
Palasa
Hanmakonda

3479 - Garuda Plus Multiaxle Ac Tirupathi

2866 - Super Luxury
4281 - Super Luxury
23963 - Express
3359 - Garuda

3308 - Deluxe

2872 - Express
4277 - Super Luxury
2862 - Express
3474 - Indra Ac
3369 - Deluxe

Eleswaram
Guntur
Vijayawada
Bhel
Visakhapatnam
Eleswaram
Guntur
Bhadrachalam
Visakhapatnam
Gajularamaram

2:15:00
14:15:00
9:00:00
2:00:00
8:15:00
22:10:00
15:30:00
12:45:00
3:00:00
6:30:00
22:45:00
21:45:00
1:00:00
3:15:00
6:00:00
6:40:00
15:00:00
20:20:00
2:40:00
6:45:00
19:00:00
2:30:00
1:15:00
18:30:00
9:00:00
12:00:00
16:30:00
18:30:00
23:45:00
14:15:00
20:45:00
21:15:00
6:00:00
14:30:00
12:00:00
0:15:00
21:00:00
21:15:00
13:15:00
21:00:00
2:45:00
21:45:00



2676 - Garuda

3482 - Super Luxury
3499 - Super Luxury
2586 - Super Luxury
2905 - Super Luxury
8777 - Express
3481 - Super Luxury
3267 - Deluxe
23955 - Deluxe
3488 - Garuda

Kakinada
Visakhapatham
Hyderabad Mgbs
Bhel

Srikakulam
Visakhapatnam
Tirupathi
Parvathipuram
Vijayawada
Visakhapatham

6:00:00
1:45:00
21:45:00
19:45:00
0:30:00
21:30:00
19:30:00
21:00:00
7:00:00
8:15:00



